JICA

22

P.2

P.2-3

P.4-5

2009 3 10

JACSES

NGO FoE Japan

22- 1- 5 JICA

(22- 1- 4)

16 32

JICA

JICA
JICA



JBIC

NGO
4 P.6
5. P.6-7
TOR
6 P.7
7. P.9 JICA
JICA
2
8. P.10
9. P10 P21 P22 P25 P.27
JICA
JICA
A NGO
2 JBIC
JICA

JBIC



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

P.17
P.17
P.20
B
P20 P.24
TOR
TOR

P21 P25 P31 32

JICA
pP.22 A
pP.22
P.24 A
A
P.26 A
pP.27 B

JICA

JICA



20. P.27
21. P31



